
MODEL

Suzuki Ertiga Hybrid

Toyota Corolla Altis Hybrid

Nissan Kicks

Geely Okavango

P15,705

P26,256

P20,149

P19,886

Geely Azkara

WM Motor W5

Cherry Tiggo 8 Pro

Toyota Corolla Cross Hybrid

P26,339

P33,812

P27,952

P27,162

Toyota Prius Hybrid

Toyota Alphard 2.5 Hybrid E-Four

Foton Tornado 3.6 EV Truck

Mitsubishi Outlander PHEV

P40,100

P106,999

P59,261

P49,352

*ESTIMATED MONTHLY
AMORTIZATION

P954,000

P1,595,000

P1,224,000

P1,208,000

P1,600,000

P2,054,000

P1,698,000

P1,650,000

P2,436,000

P6,500,000

P3,600,000

P2,998,000

ESTIMATED
VEHICLE PRICE

AUTO LOAN

BDO Unibank, Inc. and The HARIBON Foundation have formed a partnership to reinforce 
community driven sustainability initiatives through BDO’s Adopt-A-Tree Program.

With the Adopt-A-Tree Program, BDO will be donating one (1) native tree seedling to The HARIBON 
Foundation’s Forests for Life Movement for every availed BDO Auto Loan until August 31, 2023.

The donation will also provide training and additional income for Haribon’s partner farmers and 
rural communities who help maintain the reforestration sites.

BDOBDO Auto Loan will also extend special interest rates to clients who will purchase Electric (EV) 
and Hybrid Electric Vehicles (HEV). Below are sample computations based on some available EV 
and HEVs. 

BDO Auto Loan – The HARIBON Foundation 
Adopt-A-Tree Program


