

BDO Auto Loan – The HARIBON Foundation Adopt-A-Tree Program



BDO Unibank, Inc. and The HARIBON Foundation have formed a partnership to reinforce community driven sustainability initiatives through BDO's Adopt-A-Tree Program.

With the Adopt-A-Tree Program, BDO will be donating one (1) native tree seedling to The HARIBON Foundation's Forests for Life Movement for every availed BDO Auto Loan until August 31, 2023.

The donation will also provide training and additional income for Haribon's partner farmers and rural communities who help maintain the reforestration sites.

BDO Auto Loan will also extend special interest rates to clients who will purchase Electric (EV) and Hybrid Electric Vehicles (HEV). Below are sample computations based on some available EV and HFVs.

MODEL	ESTIMATED VEHICLE PRICE	*ESTIMATED MONTHLY AMORTIZATION
Suzuki Ertiga Hybrid	P954,000	P15,705
Geely Okavango	P1,208,000	P19,886
Nissan Kicks	P1,224,000	P20,149
Toyota Corolla Altis Hybrid	P1,595,000	P26,256
Geely Azkara	P1,600,000	P26,339
Toyota Corolla Cross Hybrid	P1,650,000	P27,162
Cherry Tiggo 8 Pro	P1,698,000	P27,952
WM Motor W6	P2,054,000	P33,812
Toyota Prius Hybrid	P2,436,000	P40,100
Mitsubishi Outlander PHEV	P2,998,000	P49,352
Foton Tornado 3.6 EV Truck	P3,600,000	P59,261
Toyota Alphard 2.5 Hybrid E-Four	P6,500,000	P106,999